Cable Assemblies
Cable Assemblies.qxd  9/17/01  9:48 PM  Page 1
Customer Service 800-944-6446
Experience
Amphenol’s cable assembly expertise dates back to the first industry standard connector
(SMA), over 25 years ago.  As new fiber optic connectors have entered the industry,

Customer Service 800-944-644610
Ordering Information
Drawing
Assembly Type
1 = unarmored pigtail
2 = unarmored jumper
3 = armored pigtail
4 = armored jumper
Connector/Polish Type
1 = SC/UPC
2 = SC/APC
4 = FC/UPC
5 = FC/APC
7 = STII/UPC
8 = ST/UPC
A = LX.5/UPC
B = LX.5/APC
D = LC/UPC
Fiber Count
1 = 2 fiber count
2 = 4 fiber count
3 = 6 fiber count
4 = 8 fiber count
5 = 10 fiber count
6 = 12 fiber count
Fanout Type
1 = 900µm transparent leads
2 = 2mm color leads
3 = 3mm color leads
Breakout Length in Centimeters
(Number is right justified)
Exceptions:
01 - 1 Meter
Min. breakout = 5 cm
Length in Meters
(Number is right justified)
Cable LengthBreakout Length
962 — —X X X X X X XX 0 X
Cable Assemblies.qxd  9/17/01  9:50 PM  Page 11
Amphenol Corporation Website